T2Red Self-Regulating Floor Heating Cable With
Spooling System
nVent RAYCHEM T2Red is a self-regulating floor heating
cable for new build and renovation. It can be applied under
any type of floor surface without risk of overheating. Ideal
for natural stone and ceramic tiles, also temperature
sensitive floors such as wood and laminate. The T2Red
packs include the elegant and user-friendly SENZ WIFI

Nominal Width: 8,5 mm
Nominal Cable Weight: 68 g/m
Power Output, Typical: 80 – 125 W/m²
Max Circuit Length: 100 m
Tensión nominal: 230 V
Ground Path Type: Trenzado
Outer Jacket Material: Fluoropolímero
Color: Rojo
Heating Cable Technology: Self-Regulating
Thermostat Included: SENZ-WIFI
Circuit Breaker: Type C/10Amp
Spooling System: Sí
Table 1/1
Número de catálogo Nombre del artículo Energía Longitud
1244-022586
R-RD-B-16M/SENZ-WIFI 160 W 16 m
1244-022587
R-RD-B-23M/SENZ-WIFI 245 W 23 m
1244-022588
R-RD-B-30M/SENZ-WIFI 320 W 30 m
1244-022589
R-RD-B-37M/SENZ-WIFI 400 W 37 m
1244-022590
R-RD-B-44M/SENZ-WIFI 480 W 44 m
1244-022591
R-RD-B-58M/SENZ-WIFI 640 W 58 m
1244-022592
R-RD-B-72M/SENZ-WIFI 800 W 72 m
1244-022593
R-RD-B-86M/SENZ-WIFI 960 W 86 m
1244-022594
R-RD-B-100M/SENZ-WIFI 1120 W 100 m
ADVERTENCIA
Los productos nVent deben instalarse y usarse solo como se indica en las hojas de instrucciones y materiales de
capacitación del producto nVent. Las hojas de instrucciones están disponibles en www.nvent.com y con su representante de
atención al cliente de nVent. La instalación incorrecta, el mal uso, la aplicación incorrecta u otras fallas en el seguimiento